
Hamza Masjid-PARKDALE ISLAMIC EDUCATION CENTRE 

Please Donate Generousely for Hamza Masjid Renovation Project: 120,000$  
TD Bank ,     Transit Number:  1640        Account Number:  520- 4222 

1287 Queen Street  West, Toronto  On  M6K 1L6.        Ph: 416-534-3669 

Email:piec1287@hotmail.com.  Visit our  Website: www.hamzamasjid.com 

RAMADAN SALAT TIMETABLE 1438 Hijri /May-June 2017 

Ramadan Day Date 
Fajr-
Fast 
start 

Fajr 
Iqamah 

Sunrise 
Dohr 

Iqamah 

Asr 
Iqamah 

Time 

Sunset 
Fast End  

Ishae 
Iqamah 

1* Sat 27-May 3:27 4:30 5:42 1:45 6:45 8:51 10:45 

2 Sun 28-May 3:25 4:30 5:42 1:45 6:45 8:52 10:45 

3 Mon 29-May 3:24 4:30 5:41 1:45 6:45 8:53 10:45 

4 Tue 30-May 3:22 4:30 5:41 1:45 6:45 8:54 10:45 

5 Wed 31-May 3:21 4:30 5:40 1:45 6:45 8:55 10:45 

6 Thu 1-Jun 3:20 4:30 5:40 1:45 6:45 8:56 10:45 

7 Fri 2-Jun 3:19 4:30 5:40 1:45 6:45 8:56 10:45 

8 Sat 3-Jun 3:18 4:30 5:39 1:45 6:45 8:57 10:45 

9 Sun 4-Jun 3:16 4:30 5:39 1:45 6:45 8:58 10:45 

10 Mon 5-Jun 3:15 4:30 5:38 1:45 6:45 8:59 10:45 

11 Tue 6-Jun 3:14 4:30 5:38 1:45 6:45 8:59 10:45 

12 Wed 7-Jun 3:14 4:30 5:37 1:45 6:45 9:00 10:45 

13 Thu 8-Jun 3:13 4:30 5:37 1:45 6:45 9:01 10:45 

14 Fri 9-Jun 3:12 4:30 5:37 1:45 6:45 9:01 10:45 

15 Sat 10-Jun 3:11 4:30 5:37 1:45 6:45 9:02 10:45 

16 Sun 11-Jun 3:10 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:02 10:45 

17 Mon 12-Jun 3:10 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:03 10:45 

18 Tue 13-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:04 10:45 

19 Wed 14-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:04 10:45 

20 Thu 15-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:04 10:45 

21 Fri 16-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:05 10:45 

22 Sat 17-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:05 10:45 

23 Sun 18-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:06 10:45 

24 Mon 19-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:06 10:45 

25 Tue 20-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:06 10:45 

26 Wed 21-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:06 10:45 



27 Thu 22-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:07 10:45 

28 Fri 23-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:07 10:45 

29 Sat 24-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:07 10:45 

30* Sun 25-Jun 3:09 4:30 5:36 1:45 6:45 9:07 10:45 

   
              

* The starting day and the end of Ramadan are both Subject to moon sighting @Toronto Hilal Moon  
Committee. Please Call us after Ichae Prayer Fri 26 May, for the anouncement or check our website. 

TARAWIH start right after ISHAE Prayer & sunnah. Iqamah mean jamaat salat in Hamza masjid only.  

Eid ul Fitr and Eid Salat time will be announced 29 Ramadan after Ichae. Call the Masjid`s Number 

Fitra Zakat is: $5 DOLLARS -Starts in Ramadan till before Salatul EID.  

 Friday First Khotba: 1:30 PM - Iqamah: 2 PM.  Second khotba: 2.30 pm Iqamah: 2.50pm 

 


